10.4.1 Schedule of Fees

The following Middle Park State School OSHC fees apply as of 16/09/2024:

Before School Care - Permanent Bookings

$19.30 per session

Before School Care - Casual Bookings

$21.90 per session

After School Care - Permanent Bookings

$24.50 per session

After School Care - Casual Bookings

$27.60 per session

Vacation Care and Pupil-Free

$58.00 per session

Vacation Care and Pupil-Free - Casual

$64.00 per session

Excursions and Incursions (Vacation Care)

Fees vary — see the program for

details

Late Collection Fee**

$20 for the first 15 minutes and $1
for each minute per child thereafter

Non-Communication Fee**

$5 per occurrence per child

** Not eligible for Child Care Subsidy (i.e. out-of-pocket fee reduction).
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